
Friday 7/19/2024 5/26/2024 6/1/2024 6/2/2024 6/8/2024 Thursday 6/13/2024

Friday 8/23/2024 6/9/2024 6/15/2024 6/16/2024 6/22/2024 Thursday 6/27/2024

Wednesday 9/25/2024 6/23/2024 6/29/2024 6/30/2024 7/6/2024 Thursday 7/11/2024

Friday 10/25/2024 7/7/2024 7/13/2024 7/14/2024 7/20/2024 Thursday 7/25/2024

Friday 11/22/2024 7/21/2024 7/27/2024 7/28/2024 8/3/2024 Friday 8/9/2024

Friday 12/20/2024 8/4/2024 8/10/2024 8/11/2024 8/17/2024 Friday 8/23/2024

Thursday 1/23/2025 8/18/2024 8/24/2024 8/25/2024 8/31/2024 Friday 9/6/2024

Tuesday 2/25/2025 9/1/2024 9/7/2024 9/8/2024 9/14/2024 Friday 9/20/2024 1

Tuesday 3/25/2025 9/15/2024 9/21/2024 9/22/2024 9/28/2024 Friday 10/4/2024 2

Friday 4/25/2025 9/29/2024 10/5/2024 10/6/2024 10/12/2024 Friday 10/18/2024 3

Friday 5/23/2025 10/13/2024 10/19/2024 10/20/2024 10/26/2024 Friday 11/1/2024 No Deductions*

Wednesday 6/25/2025 10/27/2024 11/2/2024 11/3/2024 11/9/2024 Friday 11/15/2024 4

Thursday 7/24/2025 11/10/2024 11/16/2024 11/17/2024 11/23/2024 Friday 11/29/2024 5

Friday 8/22/2025 11/24/2024 11/30/2024 12/1/2024 12/7/2024 Friday 12/13/2024 No Deductions*

12/8/2024 12/14/2024 12/15/2024 12/21/2024 Friday 12/27/2024 6

12/22/2024 12/28/2024 12/29/2024 1/4/2025 Friday 1/10/2025 No Pay/No Deductions*

1/5/2025 1/11/2025 1/12/2025 1/18/2025 Friday 1/24/2025 7

1/19/2025 1/25/2025 1/26/2025 2/1/2025 Friday 2/7/2025 8

2/2/2025 2/8/2025 2/9/2025 2/15/2025 Friday 2/21/2025 9

2/16/2025 2/22/2025 2/23/2025 3/1/2025 Friday 3/7/2025 10

3/2/2025 3/8/2025 3/9/2025 3/15/2025 Friday 3/21/2025 11

3/16/2025 3/22/2025 3/23/2025 3/29/2025 Friday 4/4/2025 No Deductions*

3/30/2025 4/5/2025 4/6/2025 4/12/2025 Thursday 4/17/2025 12

4/13/2025 4/19/2025 4/20/2025 4/26/2025 Friday 5/2/2025 13

4/27/2025 5/3/2025 5/4/2025 5/10/2025 Friday 5/16/2025 14

5/11/2025 5/17/2025 5/18/2025 5/24/2025 Friday 5/30/2025 15

5/25/2025 5/31/2025 6/1/2025 6/7/2025 Thursday 6/12/2025 No Deductions*

6/8/2025 6/14/2025 6/15/2025 6/21/2025 Thursday 6/26/2025

6/22/2025 6/28/2025 6/29/2025 7/5/2025 Thursday 7/10/2025

7/6/2025 7/12/2025 7/13/2025 7/19/2025 Thursday 7/24/2025

7/20/2025 7/26/2025 7/27/2025 8/2/2025 Friday 8/8/2025

8/3/2025 8/9/2025 8/10/2025 8/16/2025 Friday 8/22/2025

8/17/2025 8/23/2025 8/24/2025 8/30/2025 Friday 9/5/2025

*applies to Cafeteria Staff only

MONTHLY PAYROLL -- Any changes to direct deposit, benefits, or deductions must be submitted to payroll by the 10th of each month will be included in the 

monthly payroll. Extra Duty Timesheets must have approvals, budget code, hourly rate and be submitted to payroll by email by the 10th of the month to be 

included in the monthly payroll.

BIWEEKLY PAYROLL -- Any changes to direct deposit, benefits, or deductions must be submitted to payroll the Monday of the week prior to payday in order to 

be included in the biweekly payroll. Extra Duty Timesheets must have approvals, budget code, hourly rate and be submitted to payroll by email before noon on 

the Monday of the payday week.

LISD PAYROLL SCHEDULE

2024-2025

Monthly Payday Week 1 Week 2 Bi Weekly Payday


